ALL DAY
BREAKFAST

Toast with Spreads (V)

Two pieces of sourdough with your choice of
jam, butter; honey, vegemite or nutella

Gluten Free Option Available +2

Breaky Burger

Bacon, fried egg, cheese, hashbrown and BBQ
sauce in a burger bun

Gluten Free Option Available +2

Omelette of Your Choice:

¢ Sauteed mushrooms and fetta
¢ Ham and cheese

* Capsicum, onion and cheese
All served on a piece of Sourdough
Gluten Free Option Available +2

Avocado Smash (V)

Smashed avocado, cherry tomatoes, beetroot
relish, goat feta, pumpkin and sunflower
seeds, poached eggs and lemon oil on toasted
sourdough (V)

Gluten Free Option Available +2

Eggs Benedict

2 poached eggs, hollandaise on toasted
sourdough with your choice of salmon, bacon
or smoked ham

Gluten Free Option Available +2

Zucchini & Corn Fritters

3 stacked fritters, smashed avo, pumpkin
puree, beetroot relish and poached egg

Kids Scrambled Eggs on Toast (V)

EXTRAS

Bacon, smoked salmon, avocado,
hasbrown, egg, mushrooms

Tomato relish, hollandaise, spinach

CAFE ITEMS

Please see our displays for some delicious
quick grab and go items!
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MAINS

Fish and Chips

Served with salad and house tartare sauce

Gluten Free Option Available +3
Grilled Fish +2

Chicken Parma

House Napoli, Smoked Ham, Cheese, Chips & Salad
Gluten Free Option Available +3

Fried Calamari

Lemon Pepper Calamari, Chips and salad served
with Aioli

Gluten Free Option Available +3

Beef Burger

Beef Patty, Cheese, Tomato, Mixed Leaf, Onion Rings
and Social Fair Burger Sauce. Served with Chips

Vegetarian Patty Available

Chicken Burger

Grilled Chicken Breast, Spinach, Feta, Capsicum &
Pesto Aioli. Served with chips

Vegetarian Patty Available
Salmon Poke Bowl (GF)

Wild rice, sushi rice, lightly cured salmon, apple,
edamame, avocado, cucumber, ponzu + chilli

KIDS

Kids Beef Burger and Chips

Beef Patty, Cheese and Tomato Sauce

Kids Pasta (V)

Penne Pasta, Napoli topped with Parmesan Cheese

Vegan Option Available
Gluten Free Option Available +3

Kids Fish and Chips

Served with tomato sauce

Kids Nuggets and Chips

Served with tomato sauce

+ Pop Top

TO SHARE

Hummus Bowl (V)

Hummus, Olive oil, Lemon Juice, Dukkha,
Sundried Tomatoes, Olives, Pickled Onion
served with Sour Dough

GF Option Available +$2

Nachos (GF) (V)

Corn Chips, Salsa, Cheese, Pickled Jalapenos
topped with Sour Cream and Guacamole

Vegan Option Available

Warm Chicken Salad (GF)

Grilled Chicken, seasonal Salads, red onion,
cucumber and tomatoes topped with yoghurt
dressing and pumpkin seeds

Southern Fried Chicken Strips (GF)
Served with house made pickled jalapenos,
house dill pickle and aioli

Chips (VE)

Served with Tomato Sauce

Sweet Potato Chips (VE) (GF)
Served with Aioli

Wedges (V)
Served with Sweet Chili and Sour Cream
Onion Rings (VE)

Deep Fried Onion Rings served with a side of
Social Fair Burger Sauce

Add extra sauce

Tomato or BBQ +1
Aioli or Salsa +2
Guac, Pesto, Sour Cream or Social Fair Burger Sauce +3

DESSERT

Churro (V)

Six Churros served with warm chocolate sauce

S’mores Pizza (V)

Chocolate base, marshmallows, crumbled biscuit
and chocolate bits

V — Vegetarian, VE Vegan, GF — Gluten Friendly

PIZZA

Garlic & Cheese (V)

Garlic, Oil + Cheese

Margherita (V)

House Napoli and Cheese

Hawaiian
House Napoli, Smoked Ham, Pineapple and Cheese

Pepperoni
House Napoli, Pepperoni and Cheese

Mushroom

Garlic Base, sauteed mushrooms, roquette,
stracciatella

BBQ Chicken 22

BBQ Chicken, Red Onion, Grilled Capsicum, Cheese
and Roquette

Vegetarian 23

Napoli, Cheese, Capsicum, Mushrooms, Red Onion,
Sundried Tomato and Olives

+ Gluten free base
+ Vegan Cheese

FOOD
MENU

EAT. DRINK. PLAY.

Our culinary creations are crafted
with thought and care, however, please
acknowledge the possibility of allergen
cross-contamination.
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Babyccino
A Social Fair Specialty

Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White,
Mocha, Hot Chocolate or Chai
(Vanilla or Spice)

Short Black or Long Black

Iced Latte

Espresso, Milk and Ice

Iced Coffee / Chocolate / Mocha

Served with ice, vanilla ice cream and
topped with whipped cream

Alternatives

Soy, Oat, Almond, Lactose-Free, Extra Shot,

Caramel, Vanilla or Hazelnut

Energise
Carrot, Orange and Ginger

Refuel

Apple and Watermelon

Cleanse
Apple, Celery and Orange

Fresh Orange
Fresh Apple

2.5

45/5

3/45

45/6

7.5

+1

Choc Nana 10

Banana, Chocolate, Honey and Milk

Mango Madness 10

Mango, Passionfruit and Coconut Water

Berry Blitz 10
Mixed Berries, Banana, Honey and Oat Milk

+ Add a shot of vanilla protein powder 3

7

Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Blue Heaven

Cool Ridge from 4.5
Soft Drink 600ml 5.5
Gatorade 600ml 6
Lipton Ice Tea 500ml 5.5
Charlie’s Juices 5
Pop Top 250ml 35
Red Bull 47
Lemon, Lime and Bitters 6.5

POT / PINT
Carlton Draught

Great Northern
Hard Solo

Mountain Hazy Apple Cider

Fruit Tingle

Blue Curacao, Lemonade, Raspberry Cordial
and Vodka

Margarita
Lime Juice, Cointreau and Tequila

Espresso Martini
Coffee Liqueur, Espresso and Vodka

Dark and Stormy

Ginger Ale, Rum and Lime Juice

Aperol Spritz

Prosecco, Aperol and Soda Water

Jack Daniels, Canadian Club,
Gordon’s Gin, Absolut Vodka,
Bundaberg Rum or Jim Beam

+ Add mixer

Canadian Club & Dry
Vodka Cruiser Watermelon

White Claw Natural Lime Seltzer

75/12.5
75/125
9/14

8/14

20

20

20

18

18

10

2.5

12
12

12

Balter XPA
Asabhi

Corona
Mountain Goat
Pure Blonde
Carlton O

Somersby Apple Cider

SPARKLING

Brown Brothers Prosecco

Henkell Dry-Sec Sparkling

MOSCATO

Brown Brothers Moscato

ROSE
De Bortoli Rose

WHITE
Paul Mas Chardonnay

Stoneleigh Sauvignon Blanc

Squealing Pig Pinot Gris

RED
Tread Softly Pinot Noir

Koonunga Hill
Cabernet Sauvignon

Pepperjack Barossa Shiraz

10
10
10
10

10

9/42
9/38

9/40

9/42

9/38
9/40
9/42

9/40
9/40

9/42



